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KULA HO'OMOHALA PUA

Imagine. Experience. Discover.

YEARLY TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 2025-2026

Early Childhood Tuition

5-Day Preschool (ages 2-3) $20,255
3-Day Preschool (ages 2-3) $14,000
Kindergarten (ages 4-6) $20,255

Grade 1 through Grade 8 Tuition
Grades 1 — 8 Tuition $22,500

Additional Fees (All listed fees are
non-refundable)

Application Fee — Student $150
Application Fee — International Student $250
Tuition Protection Plan $200
FACTS Administrative Fee for Tuition Payment Plans:
2 payment plan $25
10-month payment plan $55

Student Trip Fees:

e Grade 4 through 8 overnight trips are an
important part of the curriculum, and associated
costs are not covered by tuition

e Trip fees will range depending upon the
excursion and will be billed to your FACTS
account

Deposits (Credited to your account) (Deposits are
non-refundable)*

$750 Student
Deposit on or after June 1 $1500

Student Deposit on or before May 31

*for returning families, deposits are pulled from FACTS accounts
on April 20th

Tuition and Fee Payments: Tuition and all applicable
fees are payable on a (1), (2), (10), or (12) month
payment installment plan through FACTS tuition. Tuition
payments begin June 20". The FACTS administration
fee ranges from $25-$55.

FACTS Tuition: FACTS Tuition is a third-party vendor
retained by HWS to collect tuition and fees. All families
are required to enroll in FACTS Tuition. The FACTS
enrollment form, FAQ, and parent brochure is available
on our website or through the admissions department.

Tuition Assistance: Tuition Assistance Applications are
available online through FACTS Tuition Aid. Please refer
to the Tuition Assistance page of the HWS website for
more information and deadlines. Tuition Assistance is
available to all students attending a 5-day program.
Tuition Assistance is not available to International
Students.

Tuition Protection Plan (TPP): All families who choose
a monthly tuition payment plan are required to enroll in
the Tuition Protection Plan. TPP is optional but
recommended for those who choose an annual tuition
payment plan. Additional details about TPP are available
on our website and from the admissions or business
office.

HWS Credit Card & NSF Fees: HWS charges a credit
card/ debit card convenience fee. HWS also charges
$40 for insufficient funds.

School Day by Program/Grade:

Early Childhood (Preschool/Kindergarten)
Full Day: 7:55 AM — 2:35 PM
Wednesdays Early Dismissal: 2:00 PM

Grades 1 — 8 (Grades Program)
7:55 AM — 2:45 PM
Wednesdays Early Dismissal: 2:00 PM

Early Childhood — Grade 8 350 Ulua Street, Honolulu, Hawaii 96821 - 808-377-5471
hwsadmissions@honoluluwaldorf.org
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